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POITIERS du 01/02/2020 au 02/02/2020

CHALLENGE AUPICK 2020

Carabine 10M 30 Coups

No o WON

Club de Tir Chauray

La Cible Sportive de Smarves

Tir Sportif Rochefortais
C.S.A.d. Chatellerault

France Liberté T.O. Poitiers
Club Cible Montmorillon
Amicale Sport. Tir Neuvilloise

Pistolet 10M 30 Coups
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C.S.A.d. Chatellerault

La Cible Sportive de Smarves

Tir Sportif Rochefortais

France Liberté T.O. Poitiers

Tir Sportif Rigaudais

Amicale Sport. Tir Neuvilloise
Société de Tir Saint-Maixantaise

Club de Tir Chauray

Club de Tir du Pays Loudunais

DUBOIS Nicolas
JOUBERT Benoit
MIGAUD Bertrand
BASTIERE Enola
CHARLET Pascal
BOUISSET Victor
JOUBERT Alain

BRUN Charles
MECHINEAU Sébastien
BERY Anne-Catherine
SALLE Lucas

DEIT Gilles

JADEAULT Nicolas
ROUVREAU Christian
BONNEAU Cathy
JUBIEN Jean-Pierre

Classement des Equipes

301,7
308,8
291,6
306,3
279,5
261,6
264,6

282
281
280
276
274
266
270
260
256

CALONNEC Louna
PAGNIER Clara
BRIAND Paul
CAILLET Charlize
DAMOUR Yvonick
HEBRAS Paul

VASSELIN MOULIN Roman

VOLIER Bruno
SIMONET Nicolas
MERCIER Mickaél
LARSONNEUR Stéphane
RAZY Claude

MICHEL Jean-Frangois
FRANGEUL Guy

PAPET Mathys
ARCHAMBAULT André

301,7
290,0
290,0
256,9
255,9
229,1
214,8

277
276
278
263
261
260
268
259
252

BONNEAU Jérémy
CHEVARIER Manon
GENAY Emmanuel
RIVIERE Romain
MONROUZEAU Sylvie
PIRONNET Jules
GUINET Léo

GUIGNARD Franck
PIGNOUX Jérome
MENDES Satine
GOUDEAU Bertrand
JIMBLET Franck
LAFOREST Sandrine
CROMBET Pascal
BONNEAU Mathys
BUREL Davy

295,7
279,5
286,0
250,5
246,7
227,2
134,5

271
273
256
259
249
258
238
238
218

lere
série
899,1
878,3
867,6
813,7
782,1
717,9
613,9

830,0
830,0
814,0
798,0
784,0
784,0
776,0
757,0
726,0

2éme
série

822
817

773
476




